Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
01/16/2012 5:28:41 PMConsult your representative for additional options and finishes.

Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice. CUSTOM
LAMP INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
633BOCA
Lamp Watts Beam Spread CBCP °K Life (hrs.) Base Volts
6LED2712 6 12° 3358 2700 50000 GU5.3 bi-pin 12
6LED2721 6 21° 937 2700 50000 GU5.3 bi-pin 12
6LED2741 6 41° 472 2700 50000 GU5.3 bi-pin 12
6LED3012 6 12° 3694 3000 50000 GU5.3 bi-pin 12
6LED3021 6 21° 1019 3000 50000 GU5.3 bi-pin 12
6LED3041 6 41° 646 3000 50000 GU5.3 bi-pin 12
6LED4012 6 12° 4280 4000 50000 GU5.3 bi-pin 12
6LED4021 6 21° 1179 4000 50000 GU5.3 bi-pin 12
6LED4041 6 41° 754 4000 50000 GU5.3 bi-pin 12
6LED5712 6 12° 4496 5700 50000 GU5.3 bi-pin 12
6LED5721 6 21° 1275 5700 50000 GU5.3 bi-pin 12
6LED5741 6 41° 792 5700 50000 GU5.3 bi-pin 12
10LED2712 10 12° 5037 2700 50000 GU5.3 bi-pin 12
10LED2721 10 21° 1406 2700 50000 GU5.3 bi-pin 12
10LED2741 10 41° 708 2700 50000 GU5.3 bi-pin 12
10LED3012 10 12° 5513 3000 50000 GU5.3 bi-pin 12